Marshall County Commission
Meeting Schedule 2024

The Marshall County Commission will meet on the first and third Tuesdays at 9:00AM in Regular Session
in the County Commission Chambers in the Marshall County Courthouse for the calendar year 2024;
unless otherwise posted. In the event a regularly scheduled meeting falls on a Holiday, or there is some
other conflict, this regularly scheduled meeting will be rescheduled or canceled and notice of the same
will be given as previously stated.

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 {WVACOQ Legislative Meeting February 3-6, 2023)

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

Tuesday, july 16, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 {Primary Election Day)

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 3 ‘*_: T ’“v? ’-3
__ Y

Tuesday, December 17, 2024
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